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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 8th round, Match #56

Friday, 19.09.2015, 14:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 25°C. Spectators: 1100
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«Dnipro» Dnipro

Bashtanenko Oleksii
Svatok Oleksandr
Luchkevich Valerii
Bliznichenko Andrii
Vakulko Yurii
Balaniuk Denys
Vlad Alexandru Nicolae
Babatunde Micheal
Dovbyk Artem
Chyhrynskyi Dmytro
Vasiliev Oleksandr

Substitutes

91
3

11
19
20
21
25

Vartsaba Ihor
Lopyronok Maksym
Tretiakov Maksym
Nahiiev Dmytro
Salamakha Maksym
Larin Oleksii

Kogut Igor

Referee:

Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Muraviov Oleh
Assistant 2:
Yeremieiev Andrii
4th Official:
Semenov Andrii
Referee Observer:
Pervushkin Oleh

3:0

«Zoria» Luhansk

Santini Krsevan
Yarmash Grygoriy
Borodai Oleg
Skvortsov Ehor
Kalinin Ihor
Soldatenko Oleksandr
Shapochka Denys
Romanov Serhii
Babasevych Maksym
Doroshenko Kyrylo
Sliusar Maksym

Substitutes

12
18
17
4
6
14
2

Chizhikov Vitalii
Filinkov Vladyslav
Protasov Yevhen
Volik lvan
Vasylchenko Denys
Bielousov Denys
Sukharov Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 8th round, Match #56
Friday, 19.09.2015, 14:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 25°C. Spectators: 1100

«Dnipro» Dnipro 3:0 «Zoria» Luhansk
36' 5 Borodai Oleg
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr  (® 37
5 Luchkevich Valerii ,
19 Nahiiev Dmytro N 46
16" N 11 Soldatenko Oleksandr
2 Sukharov Oleksandr
18 Dovbyk Artem ,
25 Kogut Igor L >9
, 16 Yarmash Grygoriy
61 N 6 Vasylchenko Denys
8 Balaniuk Denys  (® 63'
, 7 Doroshenko Kyrylo
66 N 14 Bielousov Denys
71 2 Sukharov Oleksandr
9 Vakulko Yurii ,
11 Tretiakov Maksym N 2
16 Babatunde Micheal ® 73'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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